
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 30 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9681772411050622001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 04NOV24
ACTWGT: 57.10 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Lili
Lili

1607 RED CEDAR DR APT 20

16026716610
FORT MYERS FL 33907 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 3729 4524

     33907

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 3729 4524


